
THE GERMAN
LANGUAGE INSTITUTE

S U M M E R  2 0 1 9  E V E N T S

at Georgetown University

MAIN FIRST SESSION

Activities are subject to change depending on student availability

MAIN SECOND SESSION

6/05
 

6/12
 

6/21
 
 

6/26
 

7/05

Film Screening
 

Coffee Hour
 

Holocaust Museum
Visit

 
Coffee Hour

 
Cafe Leopold

7/12
 

7/19
 

7/26
 
 

8/02
 

8/09

Film Screening
 

Coffee Hour
 

Holocaust Museum
Visit

 
Coffee Hour

 
Cafe Leopold


