## THE GERMAN LANGUAGE INSTITUTE

at Georgetown University

## SUMMER 2019 EVENTS

MAIN FIRST SESSION	MAIN SECOND SESSION
6/05 Film Screening	7/12 Film Screening
6/12 Coffee Hour	7/19 Coffee Hour
6/21 Holocaust Museum Visit	7/26 Holocaust Museum Visit
6/26 Coffee Hour	8/02 Coffee Hour
7/05 Cafe Leopold	8/09 Cafe Leopold
Activities are subject to change	e depending on student availability